 LMV721
10MHz Rail-to-Rail I/O
CMOS Operational Amplifier
⚫ High Gain Bandwidth: 10MHz
⚫ Excellent Slew Rate: 8.5V/us
⚫ Rail-to-Rail Input and Output
⚫ Lower Offset Voltage: ±0.5mV Max
⚫ Input Voltage Range: -0.2V to +5.7V with Vs = 5.5V

Revision：0.0  Sep-2024
Ordering Information
Note:
RoHS：PJ defines "RoHS" to mean semiconductor products that are compliant with the current EU RoHS requirements for all 10 RoHS substances,
including the requirement that RoHS substance do not exceed 0.1% by weight in homogeneous materials.
Green：PJ defines "Green" to mean Halogen-Free and Antimony-Free.
3 / 14
 721
Orderable
Device
Package
Reel
(inch)
Package Qty
(PCS)
Eco Plan Note MSL Level Marking Code
LMV721SE SOT-23-5 7 3000 RoHS & Green MSL3
LMV721BSE SOT-23-5 7 3000 RoHS & Green MSL3
LMV721PA SOP-8 13 4000 RoHS & Green MSL3
721B
 LMV721
10MHz Rail-to-Rail I/O
CMOS Operational Amplifier
LMV721
LMV721DFC DFN2x2C-6L 7 3000 RoHS & Green MSL1 LMV721
Revision：0.0  Sep-2024
Absolute Maximum Ratings (TA =25℃) Note1
Note1: Exceeding the above limits may damage to the chip. The reliability of the device will also be affected if the device